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London Youth Games 2024
Overall Results and Positions

BROMLEY

HARINGEY

HACKNEY

RICHMOND UPON THAMES
HAVERING

EALING

REDBRIDGE

LEWISHAM

CAMDEN

LAMBETH

GREENWICH

MERTON

WANDSWORTH

ENFIELD

HILLINGDON

TOWER HAMLETS
KINGSTON UPON THAMES
BEXLEY

ISLINGTON

HOUNSLOW

WALTHAM FOREST
CROYDON

BARNET

NEWHAM

HAMMERSMITH & FULHAM
KENSINGTON & CHELSEA
HARROW

SOUTHWARK

CITY OF WESTMINSTER
BRENT

SUTTON

BARKING AND DAGENHAM
CITY OF LONDON

30
32
29
26
26
27
25
27
30
30
24
29
22
24
23
22
21
19
21
21
22
16
19
23
16
18
16

W 0 0 O

950
917
891
874
873
848
833
820
807
790
785
784
780
757
705
704
691
683
677
663
659
607
606
601
520
508
501
364
345
285
261
260
66



